Name School Class Region Email Address

Mark Harnly Camden 1 1/mharnly@camden.k12.nc.us
Robert Woodley Currituck 2 1 rwoodley@currituck.k12.nc.us
Chad Williams First Flight 2 1 |\williamsch@daretolearn.org
Charles Simmons Hertford County 2 1|csimmons@hertford.k12.nc.us
Steve Robinson Wallace-Rose Hill 1 2 |srobinson@duplinschools.net
Bill Boyette Terry Sanford 3 4 |\WilliamBoyette@CCS.K12.NC.US
Reggie Peace Lee Senior 4 4|rpeace.ls@lee.k12.nc.us

Lee Reavis NW Guilford 4 5|reavisl@gcsnc.com

Mike Absher Davie 4 7 labsherm@davie.k12.nc.us
Brian Carver Enka 3 8|brian.carver@bcsemail.org




